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1 36190701302 MPPS KATKOOR BACHANNAPETA LB TM PS PLAIN III 71 LFLHM 1 0 1

2 36190200202 MPPS KONDAPUR CHILPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 30 LFLHM 1 0 1

3 36190201003 MPPS RAJAVARAM CHILPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 94 LFLHM 1 0 1

4 36190201202 MPPS NASHKAL CHILPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 39 LFLHM 1 0 1

5 36190401001 MPPS IPPAGUDEM GHANPUR STN LB TM PS PLAIN III 64 LFLHM 1 0 1

6 36190401203 MPPS GHANPUR STN GHANPUR STN LB TM PS PLAIN III 154 LFLHM 1 0 1

7 36190800604 MPPS MARI GADI JANGAON LB TM PS PLAIN II 32 LFLHM 1 0 1

8 36190800701 MPPS GANUGU PAHAD JANGAON LB TM PS PLAIN II 51 LFLHM 1 0 1

9 36190800801 MPPS WADLAKONDA JANGAON LB TM PS PLAIN II 60 LFLHM 1 0 1

10 36190801602 MPPS SHAMEERPET JANGAON LB TM PS PLAIN II 52 LFLHM 1 0 1

11 36191200205 MPPS MONDRAI* KODAKANDLA LB TM PS PLAIN III 36 LFLHM 1 0 1

12 36191200903 MPPS REGULA* KODAKANDLA LB TM PS PLAIN III 39 LFLHM 1 0 1

13 36190900502 MPPS KUNDARAM LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 34 LFLHM 1 0 1

14 36190900601 MPPS CHEETUR LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 51 LFLHM 1 0 1

15 36190901103 MPPS JEEDIKAL LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 56 LFLHM 1 0 1

16 36191100401 MPPS GUDUR PALAKURTHY LB TM PS PLAIN III 59 LFLHM 1 0 1

17 36191101202 MPPS PEDDATHANDA(K) PALAKURTHY LB TM PS PLAIN III 38 LFLHM 1 0 1

18 36190300903 MPPS T B THANDA ZAFFERGADH LB TM PS PLAIN III 23 LFLHM 1 0 1

19 36190300904 MPPS HIMMATHNAGAR ZAFFERGADH LB TM PS PLAIN III 52 LFLHM 1 0 1

20 36190300901 MPPS WADDEGUDEM ZAFFERGADH LB TM PS PLAIN III 44 LFLHM 1 0 1

21 36190500602 MPPS IBRAHIM PUR RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM PS PLAIN III 33 LFLHM 1 0 1

22 36190501001 MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM PS PLAIN III 92 LFLHM 1 0 1
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23 36190701303 ZPHS KATKOOR BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 54 53 107 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

24 36190200405 ZPHS MALKAPUR CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 120 72 192 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

25 ZPHS NASHKAL CHILPUR LB TM PS PLAIN III 29 29 58 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

26 36191001005 MPUPS SEETHARAMPURAM DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 12 0 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

27 36191001008 ZPHS KADAVENDI DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 88 54 142 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

28 36191001108 ZPHS DEVARUPPULA DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 44 39 83 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

29 36191001301 MPUPS MANPAHAD DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 4 0 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

30 36190400902 MPUPS THANEDHARPALLY GHANPUR STN LB TM UPS PLAIN III 26 6 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

31 36190401007 ZPHS IPPAGUDEM GHANPUR STN LB TM HS PLAIN III 66 73 139 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

32 36190800804 ZPHS WADLAKONDA JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 36 45 81 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

33 36191200209 ZPHS MONDRAI KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 57 63 121 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

34 36191200502 ZPHS EDUNUTHULA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 63 52 115 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

35 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA BIOLOGY 3 2 1

36 36190900403 ZPHS NAWABPET LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 48 53 101 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

37 36190900602 ZPHS CHEETURU LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 47 45 92 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

38 36190600212 ZPHS NARMETTA NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 48 30 78 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

39 36190600807 ZPHS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 34 20 54 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

40 36191100408 ZPHS GUDUR PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 60 83 143 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

41 36191100801 MPUPS SHATHAPURAM PALAKURTHY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 13 0 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

42 36191101306
MPUPS THUMMASAMUDRAM 
KUNTA THANDA

PALAKURTHY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 10 5 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

43 36190100401 MPUPS SOLIPUR THARIGOPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 44 13 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

44 36190300105 ZPHS UPPUGAL ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 75 59 134 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1

45 36190301003 MPUPS THEEGAREM ZAFFERGADH LB TM UPS PLAIN III 70 11 SA BIOLOGY 1 0 1
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46 36190500805 ZPHS NIDIGONDA RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN II 39 37 76 SA BIOLOGY 2 1 1

47 36191000304 ZPHS SINGARAJUPALLY DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 48 55 103 SA ENGLISH 1 0 1

48 36190801502 ZPHS PEMBARTHI JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 91 101 192 SA ENGLISH 2 1 1

49 36190801802 ZPHS CHOWDARAM JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 36 36 72 SA ENGLISH 1 0 1

50 36191200305 ZPHS RAMAVARAM KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 18 10 28 SA ENGLISH 1 0 1

51 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA ENGLISH 4 2 2

52 36190600212 ZPHS NARMETTA NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 48 30 78 SA ENGLISH 3 2 1

53 36191100702 ZPHS THORRUR(J) PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 33 40 73 SA ENGLISH 1 0 1

54 36191101309 ZPHS DARDEPALLY PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 35 22 57 SA ENGLISH 1 0 1

55 36190100310 ZPHS THARIGOPPULA THARIGOPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 135 49 184 SA ENGLISH 3 2 1

56 36190300302 ZPHS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 107 78 185 SA ENGLISH 3 2 1

57 36190300504 ZPHS THIMMAMPET ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 60 50 110 SA ENGLISH 2 1 1

58 36190500805 ZPHS NIDIGONDA RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN II 39 37 76 SA ENGLISH 2 1 1

59 36190701908 ZPHS BACHANNAPETA BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 68 45 113 SA HINDI 2 1 1

60 36191000508 ZPHS CHINNAMADUR DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 88 53 141 SA HINDI 2 1 1

61 36190400902 MPUPS THANEDHARPALLY GHANPUR STN LB TM UPS PLAIN III 26 6 SA HINDI 1 0 1

62 36190802042 GOVTHS JANGAON JANGAON GOVT TM HS PLAIN II 180 154 334 SA HINDI 2 1 1

63 36191200104 MPUPS LAXMAKKAPALLY KODAKANDLA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 28 3 SA HINDI 1 0 1

64 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA HINDI 2 1 1

65 36191200801 MPUPS RANGAPURAM KODAKANDLA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 31 8 SA HINDI 1 0 1

66 36190900104 MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN II 42 10 SA HINDI 1 0 1

67 36190900202 MPUPS NAGARAM LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN II 26 14 SA HINDI 1 0 1

68 36190300910 ZPHS ZAFFARGADH ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 33 73 SA HINDI 2 1 1
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69 36190301101 MPUPS SURARAM ZAFFERGADH LB TM UPS PLAIN III 31 13 SA HINDI 1 0 1

70 36190301403 MPUPS OBULAPUR ZAFFERGADH LB TM UPS PLAIN III 40 18 SA HINDI 1 0 1

71 36190501802 MPUPS KODUR RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 32 10 SA HINDI 1 0 1

72 36190702001 MPUPS TAMMADAPALLY BACHANNAPETA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 32 6 SA MATHS 1 0 1

73 36190200203 ZPHS KONDAPUR CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 25 65 SA MATHS 1 0 1

74 36190200906 ZPHS PALLAGUTTA CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 77 74 151 SA MATHS 2 1 1

75 36191000101 MPUPS RAMARAJUPALLY DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 11 0 SA MATHS 1 0 1

76 36191000601 MPUPS CHOWDUR DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 13 0 SA MATHS 1 0 1

77 36191001108 ZPHS DEVARUPPULA DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 44 39 83 SA MATHS 2 1 1

78 36190400501 MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN LB TM UPS PLAIN III 51 14 SA MATHS 1 0 1

79 36190800403 MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR JANGAON LB TM UPS PLAIN III 39 6 SA MATHS 1 0 1

80 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA MATHS 3 2 1

81 36191200801 MPUPS RANGAPURAM KODAKANDLA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 31 8 SA MATHS 1 0 1

82 36190600212 ZPHS NARMETTA NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 48 30 78 SA MATHS 3 1 2

83 36190300105 ZPHS UPPUGAL ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 75 59 134 SA MATHS 1 0 1

84 36190300910 ZPHS ZAFFARGADH ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 33 73 SA MATHS 3 2 1

85 36190401007 ZPHS IPPAGUDEM GHANPUR STN LB TM HS PLAIN III 66 73 139 SA PD 1 0 1

86 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA PD 1 0 1

87 36190600807 ZPHS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 34 20 54 SA PD 1 0 1

88 36191101803 ZPHS VALMIDI PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 32 30 62 SA PD 1 0 1

89 36190300910 ZPHS ZAFFARGADH ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 33 73 SA PD 1 0 1

90 36190501103 ZPHS KOMALLA RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN III 28 35 63 SA PD 1 0 1

91 36190501405 ZPHS KANCHAN PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 11 51 SA PD 1 0 1
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92 36190200304 ZPHS LINGAM PALLY CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 38 23 61 SA PHY.SCI 1 0 1

93 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA PHY.SCI 3 2 1

94 36190600212 ZPHS NARMETTA NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 48 30 78 SA PHY.SCI 2 1 1

95 36190600807 ZPHS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 34 20 54 SA PHY.SCI 2 1 1

96 36190100310 ZPHS THARIGOPPULA THARIGOPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 135 49 184 SA PHY.SCI 2 1 1

97 36190100312 ZPHS THARIGOPPULA (GIRLS) THARIGOPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 0 39 39 SA PHY.SCI 1 0 1

98 36190300602 MPUPS KONAICHALEM ZAFFERGADH LB TM UPS PLAIN III 19 0 SA PHY.SCI 1 0 1

99 36190700103 ZPHS SALVAPUR BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 28 22 50 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

100 36190700305 ZPHS PADAMATI KESHVAPUR BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 111 104 215 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

101 36190701908 ZPHS BACHANNAPETA BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 68 45 113 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

102 36190702103 ZPHS NARAYANPUR BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 25 17 42 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

103 36190200102 ZPHS SRIPATHIPALLY CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 13 53 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

104 36190200501 MPUPS VENKATADRIPET CHILPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN III 66 31 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

105 36190201004 MPUPS DESHAITHANDA CHILPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN III 35 10 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

106 36191000101 MPUPS RAMARAJUPALLY DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 11 0 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

107 36191000601 MPUPS CHOWDUR DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 13 0 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

108 36191001008 ZPHS KADAVENDI DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 88 54 142 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

109 36191001201 MPUPS GOLLAPALLY DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 20 7 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

110 36191001301 MPUPS MANPAHAD DEVARUPPULA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 4 0 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

111 36190800205 ZPHS PEDDAPAHAD JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN III 56 60 116 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

112 36190800605 ZPHS MARIGADI JANGAON LB TM PS PLAIN II 21 20 41 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

113 36190800804 ZPHS WADLAKONDA JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 36 45 81 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

114 36190801802 ZPHS CHOWDARAM JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 36 36 72 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1
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115 36190802041 ZPHS (GIRLS) NEAR COURT JN JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 59 70 129 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

116 36190802042 GOVTHS JANGAON JANGAON GOVT TM HS PLAIN II 180 154 334 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

117 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA SOCIAL 3 2 1

118 36190900105 ZPHS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 34 27 61 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

119 36190900403 ZPHS NAWABPET LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 48 53 101 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

120 36190900602 ZPHS CHEETURU LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 47 45 92 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

121 36190900701 MPUPS KOTHAPALLY LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN III 41 2 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

122 36190900803 ZPHS LINGALAGHANPUR LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 47 16 63 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

123 36190600208 MPUPS AGAPETA NARMETTA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 40 13 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

124 36191100801 MPUPS SHATHAPURAM PALAKURTHY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 13 0 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

125 36191101108 ZPHS PALAKURTHY PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 130 173 303 SA SOCIAL 3 2 1

126 36191101306
MPUPS THUMMASAMUDRAM 
KUNTA THANDA

PALAKURTHY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 10 5 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

127 36191101605 ZPHS CHENNUR PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 82 99 181 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

128 36190300302 ZPHS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 107 78 185 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

129 36190300504 ZPHS THIMMAMPET ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 60 50 110 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

130 36190300910 ZPHS ZAFFARGADH ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 33 73 SA SOCIAL 2 1 1

131 36190301201 MPUPS SHAPALLY ZAFFERGADH LB TM UPS PLAIN III 19 4 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

132 36190500107 ZPHS MEKALA GATTU RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN III 30 20 50 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

133 36190500402 ZPHS VELDI RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN III 14 17 31 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

134 36190500805 ZPHS NIDIGONDA RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN II 39 37 76 SA SOCIAL 2 0 2

135 36190501007 ZPHS RAGHUNATHAPALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM PS PLAIN III 70 60 130 SA SOCIAL 1 0 1

136 36190701102 ZPHS ITIKALAPALLY BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 39 31 70 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

137 36190701908 ZPHS BACHANNAPETA BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 68 45 113 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1
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138 36190200906 ZPHS PALLAGUTTA CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 77 74 151 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

139 36191000704 ZPHS KOLKONDA DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 63 58 121 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

140 36191000907 ZPHS DHARMAPUR DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 30 36 66 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

141 36191001108 ZPHS DEVARUPPULA DEVARUPPULA LB TM HS PLAIN III 44 39 83 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

142 36190400404 ZPHS MEEDIKONDA GHANPUR STN LB TM HS PLAIN III 34 42 76 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

143 36190800704 ZPHS GANUGU PAHAD JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 68 63 131 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

144 36190802041 ZPHS (GIRLS) NEAR COURT JN JANGAON LB TM HS PLAIN II 59 70 129 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

145 36191200209 ZPHS MONDRAI KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 57 63 120 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

146 36190900305 ZPHS NELLUTLA LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 28 21 49 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

147 36190900803 ZPHS LINGALAGHANPUR LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 47 16 63 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

148 36190600212 ZPHS NARMETTA NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 48 30 78 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

149 36190300302 ZPHS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 107 78 185 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

150 36190500214 ZPHS QUILASHAPUR RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM HS PLAIN III 93 56 149 SA SPL.EDN 1 0 1

151 36190700103 ZPHS SALVAPUR BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 28 22 50 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

152 36190701908 ZPHS BACHANNAPETA BACHANNAPETA LB TM HS PLAIN III 68 45 113 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

153 36190702001 MPUPS TAMMADAPALLY BACHANNAPETA LB TM UPS PLAIN III 32 6 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

154 36190200606 ZPHS CHILPUR CHILPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 81 68 149 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

155 36190200701 MPUPS KRISHNAJIGUDEM CHILPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN III 11 0 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

156 36190201004 MPUPS DESHAITHANDA CHILPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN III 35 10 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

157 36190400105 ZPHS THATIKONDA GHANPUR STN LB TM HS PLAIN III 85 36 121 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

158 36190400902 MPUPS THANEDHARPALLY GHANPUR STN LB TM UPS PLAIN III 26 6 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

159 36190401007 ZPHS IPPAGUDEM GHANPUR STN LB TM HS PLAIN III 66 73 139 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

160 36190401213 ZPHS (G) GHANPUR STN GHANPUR STN LB TM HS PLAIN III 157 198 355 SA TELUGU 2 1 1
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161 36191200712 ZPHS KODAKANDLA KODAKANDLA LB TM HS PLAIN III 80 40 120 SA TELUGU 3 2 1

162 36190900104 MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM UPS PLAIN II 42 10 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

163 36190900403 ZPHS NAWABPET LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN II 48 53 101 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

164 36190900602 ZPHS CHEETURU LINGALAGHANPUR LB TM HS PLAIN III 47 45 92 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

165 36190600212 ZPHS NARMETTA NARMETTA LB TM HS PLAIN III 0 0 0 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

166 36191101002 MPUPS LAXMINARAYANAPUR PALAKURTHY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 20 4 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

167 36191101108 ZPHS PALAKURTHY PALAKURTHY LB TM HS PLAIN III 130 173 303 SA TELUGU 3 2 1

168 36190300910 ZPHS ZAFFARGADH ZAFFERGADH LB TM HS PLAIN III 40 33 73 SA TELUGU 2 1 1

169 36190501802 MPUPS KODUR RAGHUNATHPALLY LB TM UPS PLAIN III 32 10 SA TELUGU 1 0 1

170 36190802033 MPUPS(U/M) KOTHABASTHI GG JANGAON LB UM UPS PLAIN II 27 13 SA URDU 1 0 1
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